
Item No.

TXD-5

TXD-6

TXD-7

TXD-8

TXD-9

TXD-10

TXD-15

TXD-20

TXD-25

TXD-27

TXD-30

TXD-40

L1

55

60

65

70

70

75

80

90

100

110

120

130

BΦ

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.3

3.3

3.3

4.4

4.4

5.0

6.6

6.6

Φ

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

21

21

21

24

24

L2

70

70

70

70

78

78

78

94

94

94

110

110

T

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information: 

Torx Plus®

SCREWDRIVER

Torx Plus®

Plastic Handle

308

308

313

319

507

516

521

515

528

596

1,008

1,035

W×H×D

148×65×28

148×65×28

148×65×28

148×65×28

160×80×40

160×80×40

160×80×40

200×100×30

200×100×30

242×112×31

242×112×31

242×112×31

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

Inner g

φ　 T

Bφ

L1 L2

and are registered trademarks of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC. EIGHT TOOL CO., LTD. is an official licensee of 

Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC.

R


