



Item No.	T	L1	L2	BΦ	Φ	Inner	W×H×D	g
TXD-5	T5	55	70	2.5	13	20	148×65×28	308
TXD-6	T6	60	70	2.5	13	20	148×65×28	308
TXD-7	T7	65	70	2.5	13	20	148×65×28	313
TXD-8	T8	70	70	2.5	13	20	148×65×28	319
TXD-9	T9	70	78	3.3	17	20	160×80×40	507
TXD-10	T10	75	78	3.3	17	20	160×80×40	516
TXD-15	T15	80	78	3.3	17	20	160×80×40	521
TXD-20	T20	90	94	4.4	21	10	200×100×30	515
TXD-25	T25	100	94	4.4	21	10	200×100×30	528
TXD-27	T27	110	94	5.0	21	10	242×112×31	596
TXD-30	T30	120	110	6.6	24	10	242×112×31	1,008
TXD-40	T40	130	110	6.6	24	10	242×112×31	1,035

Tool Type: Torx Plus®

Handle Type: SCREWDRIVER

Measurement Type: Torx Plus®

Additional Information: Plastic Handle